Pozicia

0 N OO OBk~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

1. Bowlingova liga seniort Brno - 4. hraci den

Meno hraéa

Petr Kory€ansky
Miloslav Kratochvil
Miroslav Dufek
Edvard Kolaf

Jifi Vitek

FrantiSek Man
Pavel Stépan

Ale$ Richter
Miroslav Breburda
Pavel Trtilek

Dana Veseld

Petr PlSek

HOST Pavel Petrak
Stanislav Dolansky
Vladimir Hrdina
Tomas Hornicek
Vladimir Kohout

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Baracnici
2x PO
MOTYKY
Kratochvile
MG
Staficci
Ruiny

2x PO
MOTYKY
MG
Kratochvile
Baracnici
Ruiny
Staficci
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Kolky
1317
1240
1238
1222

872
1206
1165
1162
1162

829
1140
1110
1095
1093
1080
1062

602

Body
6.5
4.0
5.0
4.5
2.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
1.5
1.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.0

Priemer
188.1429
177.1429
176.8571
174.5714
174.4000
172.2857
166.4286
166.0000
166.0000
165.8000
162.8571
158.5714
156.4286
156.1429
154.2857
151.7143
150.5000
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